OSINO RESOURCES CORP.

OSINO RESOURCES CORP.

ISIN: CA68828L1004

Overview

WKN:

2024/07/26 21:59:56

Price
1.82 CAD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

o

1.68% (0.03)

CA68828L1004

oSl

TSX Venture Exchange
CAD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

235 EUR

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

1.80 CAD (12,400)
1.82 CAD (87,200)
1.81 CAD

1.82 CAD

1.80 CAD

1.79 CAD
1.803363 CAD
754,144
1,359,995.64

99

5,800

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Recent research
on sector
Date Headline Download
2024/07/26 E=  Equity Weekly &
2024/07/24 S8l Global Equity Ratings &,
2024/07/24 B  Aktienempfehlungen Global &
2024/07/15 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Global &,
2024/07/12 B Equity Weekly &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA68828L1004&ID_NOTATION=22498026
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399644
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d60676c329f1033a03846c827e4f90598cff0abfaa96859228d46cb3a288fcf4&idfile=60754&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60754%2F2024-07-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=9b7e907d95f97eae3&time=1722241093&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fa82787f05c8b2a72f1482af2b8e16df7e5c2f7044d59069a6c8e6c96af87682&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a8547fec214541c81&time=1722241093&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a4568d80448d94849032a440f6968e0a88242526ede5e392d8c0536e8231339d&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=14390e9267555f09b&time=1722241093&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=027b55f3c1de0aa867b5d02623906452fc3eb085350a112ed8e3630ffb505bb5&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e650bf9cb0be794ae&time=1722241093&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397300
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1b1e2f0287987f87a3139b831200ccda5c7f4ba7ace41bddb3fea23bed6191fe&idfile=60691&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60691%2F2024-07-12%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=95f4b9e8e81234074&time=1722241093&tool=RSC

OSINO RESOURCES CORP.

Details

2024/07/26 21:59:56

Sy

Price
1.82 CAD I
Difference (2] 1.68% (0.03) L.75 ww
General attributes 150 F b
ISIN CA68828L1004 L
Symbol Osl J |
Exchange TSX Venture Exchange L.25 l* | |‘ J M
Currency CAD m p‘ H [\
Sector Energy / Commodities 1.00 ; i)v
Security type Stock | ‘r’
Market cap (m) 235 EUR ['u H\ ! '*
Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX 0.75 r ‘ | ‘t |||.|
I 4
Market data 050 '
Bid (Bid size) 1.80 CAD (12,400) '
Ask (Ask size) 1.82 CAD (87,200) r
Open 1.81 CAD 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 1.82 CAD
Low 1.80 CAD
Close (prev. day) 1.79 CAD Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 1.803363 CAD
Volume (pcs) 754,144
Trading volume 1,359,995.64 Price data
Number of trades 99 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 1.81 CAD (240,152)
Last size 5,800 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 1.77 CAD (429,771)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 1.78 CAD (436,340)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 1.44 CAD (371,645)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 1.85 CAD (2024/06/04)
Perf (%) +27.27% +59.65% +52.94% YTD Low | date 1.36 CAD (2024/01/17)
Perf (abs.) +0.39 +0.68 +0.63 52 Weeks High | date 1.85 CAD (2024/06/04)
Beta 0.30 0.36 0.72 52 Weeks Low | date 0.89 CAD (2023/11/10)
Volatility  37.03 46.01 55.94
All listings for OSINO RESOURCES CORP.
Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/07/ 22:02 1.21 EUR 0.00 1
26
TSX Venture 2024/07/ 21:59 1.82 CAD 1.36 99
Exchange 26
Stuttgart 2024/07/ 11:05 1.175 EUR 0.00 4
26
Munich 2024/07/ 08:02 1.215 EUR 0.00 1
26
Frankfurt 2024/07/ 08:10 1.145 EUR 0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=22498026
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=266991951
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=252530496
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=268225069
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=252037598
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FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

26

2024/07/ 21:18 1.315USD 0.01
26

2024/07/ 19:32 1.18 EUR 0.00
26

2024/07/ 20:22 1.21 EUR 0.00
26

13
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=226268652
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=226268652
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=343931148
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=262865319

OSINO RESOURCES CORP.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

gaiNo

Contact Details
OSINO RESOURCES CORP.

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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